Iviessage	
From:	Mindala Wilcox [/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=b46bfd8a1e12482fb4f973bea21d23c4-Mindala Wilcox]
on behalf of	Mindala Wilcox
Sent:	2/13/2019 6:20:42 PM
То:	Evangeline Lane [/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
	(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=95b9d8db804945d1aadd60af8a431286-Evangeline Lan]
Subject:	IBEC: FW: Revised
Attachments:	02.14.19 IBEC EIR Coordination Agenda.docx

By 8:30am, please send out this revised agenda for the Collaboration Meeting tomorrow. Thanks.

Respectfully,

Message

## Mindy Wilcox, AICP : Planning Manager : City of Inglewood

Economic and Community Development Department Planning Division : One Manchester Boulevard : Inglewood, CA 90301 V(310) 412-5230 : F(310) 412-5681 : mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org

EXCELLENCE in Public Service. COMMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed.

PLEASE CONSIDER THE ENVIRONMENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAIL.

From: Christina Erwin [mailto:CErwin@esassoc.com]
Sent: Wednesday, February 13, 2019 6:20 PM
To: Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>
Subject: Revised

Christina Erwin Environmental Planning Program Manager

ESA | Environmental Science Associates *Celebrating 50 Years of Work that Matters!* 2600 Capitol Ave, Suite 200 Sacramento, California 95816 916.231.1271 direct | 916.997.1865 cell | 916.564.4500 main <u>cerwin@esassoc.com</u> | www.esassoc.com

Follow us on Linkedin | Facebook | Twitter | Instagram | Vimao